An economic solution designed for 4k fiber transmission
© 08/2017 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
10 Newton Place
Hauppauge, NY 11788
(877)-685-8439 / (516)-671-7278
www.multidyne.com © 01/2018 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
The VB-3602 is part of the versatile LightBrix line of

www.multidyne.com © 01/2018 MultiDyne                                                                                                                    Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                      Made in USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
VB-3602 LightBrix
4K Camera & POV/PTZ
Fiber Transport
Part # Description
VB-3602-1T-4A-EA-ST 3G-SDI Video Transmitter with Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-1R-4B-EB-ST 3G-SDI Video Receiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-1T-8A-EA-ST 3G-SDI Video Transmitter with Gigabit Ethernet, 8 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-1R-8B-EB-ST 3G-SDI Video Receiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 8 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-1A-4A-EA-ST 3G-SDI Video Transceiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-1B-4B-EB-ST 3G-SDI Video Transceiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-1A-8A-EA-ST 3G-SDI Video Transceiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 8 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-1B-8B-EB-ST 3G-SDI Video Transceiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 8 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-2A-4A-EA-ST 2 Two-way 3G-SDI Video Transceiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-2B-4B-EB-ST 2 Two-way 3G-SDI Video Transceiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-4T-4A-EA-ST 4 One-way 3G-SDI Video Transmitter with Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
VB-3602-4R-4B-EB-ST 4 One-way 3G-SDI Video Receiver with Gigabit Ethernet, 4 Bidirectional Audio, Genlock/Sync, 2 Serial Data, 1 Tally & GPIO, 1 Single-mode fiber, ST connector
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS